

Northern Blades NSC Figure Skating Club Professional Membership Application 2024-25 All Renewal Applications Due June 15th, 2024

PLEASE REVIEW THE "NORTHERN BLADES NSC FIGURE SKATING CLUB HANDBOOK" BY SUBMITTING THIS APPLICATION, YOU ARE ACKNOWLEDGING THAT YOU HAVE READ AND AGREED TO THE INFORMATION, CODES OF CONDUCT AND STATEMENTS WITHIN THE HANDBOOK

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY		
Name:		
USFSA#:		
Birth Date:		
Address:		
City:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Will NBNSCFSC be your Home C	<i>checked regularly.</i> lub? Yes/No If not, Home Club:	
Will NBNSCFSC be your Home C	lub? Yes/No If not, Home Club:	
To coach on NSC ice, you mus	st be approved by NSC	
No. of Years Coaching:		
Insurance Provider:	Exp. Date:	
Provide a copy of your insural	nce policy	
Highest Registered USFS Tests Pas	ssed:	
	Level	Date
Skating Skills		
Singles		
Dance		
Pairs		
Figures		
Other (Specify)		



PLEASE SELECT A MEMBERSHIP TYPE:

** If you have been a Northern Blades NSC FSC Club Coach for at least 5 years, the club will pay for your membership.

- □ I attest that I have been an Northern Blades NSC FSC Club Coach for 5 years \$0
- Home Club under 5 years 1st Family Member \$70
- Home Club under 5 years– Additional Family Member \$35
- Associate Club Coach (USFS Membership is through another Club, or independent \$30

Total Amount Due \$ _____

<u>USFS has instituted new coaching requirements for the 24-25 season. These requirements must be</u> met for membership compliance and will be monitored by the USFS authority and the Northern <u>Blades NSC FSC.</u>

Membership Dues Check Number

Please make checks payable to: Northern Blades NSC FSC or NBNSCFSC

Drop payment and required paperwork in the Club mailbox in Rink #3 or mail to:

NBNSCFSC Attn: Membership 12527 Central Ave. NE Suite 124 Blaine, MN 55434

Printed name of Club Coach Applicant

Signature of Participant _____

Date_____